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8MAR 2921 
M 2020-21 mOOd B.Ed âoexsR 3ootd/a3d ve3, söTrs s do evedead:st borne biordi OMOE:20-01-2021 

UG GM/OBC SC/ST Cat-I COURSESs Registration Othe Fee 
Other Fee Registration

Fee 
Registration

Fee 
Other Fee Fee 

Budget 
Head 

No:201 

Budget Head Nos 
406, 218, 205, 811, 
216 206,813, 214, 

217, 409 
Rs:530.00 

Budget 
Head 

No:201 

Budget Head Nos 
406, 218, 205, 

811, 216 206, 813, 
214, 217, 409 

Rs:470.00 

Budget Head No 
406, 218, 205, 81 
216 206, 813, 21 

217, 409 

Rs:530.00 

Budget Head 
No:201 

Under Graduate 
Professional 

Courses (B.Ed) Rs:1800.00 Rs:900.00 Rs:900.00 

Total Rs:2,330/- Total Rs:1,370/- Total Rs:1,430/- 

beast 0 GM/OBC 
Budget Head No. 

. 
Other Fees /as3 e asd 

SC/ST Cat-I College Development Council Fund 1 
406 24.00 24.00 

Career Guidance Service Fund 
218 24.00 24.00 

Sports Fees 3 
205 48.00 50.00 

Sports Development Fund 4 
811 48.00 50.00 

Rani Channmma University, Development Fund 5 
216 60.00 60.00 

Poor students aid fund 
6 

206 24.00 24.00 
Youth Festival fund 

7 
813 48.00 50.00 

Rani Channmma University Students's Benefit Scheme (RCUSBS) d 3 gmeobd m@F dena oineas 

Students Welfare Fund 

8 
214 18.00 18.00 

9 
217 66.00 

50.00 50.00 10 Miscellaneous Fees 409 
120.00 120.00 

Total Other Fees Rs:530/ Rs:470/- 
1. College Should retain Rs. 5/- per Candidate for Students Welfare activities g3 rdro ar Z3 aQFctoos xoro A sod n.5/ mFBn sooDrgadnn abtbid zna vsainenoab.
2Exemptionfor SC& ST Students dedo A/OTU mAFieR zD as dopcto3 evot. 

ODed, 



E-mail: reuregistrar@gmail.com 
Website: www.rcub.ac.in 

Ref No.: DiS/¢m/8750/D.0a/2019-20/ }O 
16 SCP 2019 b: 2019-20 DORos B.Ed &oesFR zoosts sbo a3d beaa, sdds Dbs 603). 

UG COURSES GM/OBC SCIST Cat-I Registration Other Registration Other Fee Registration Other Fee Fee 
Budget Head 

Nos 
406, 218, 205, 

Fee Fee 

Budget Head 
Nos 

Fee 
Budget Head 

Nos Budget Head 
No:201 Budget Head 

No:2 
Budget Head 

No:201 
Under Graduate 

Professional Courses 406, 218, 205, 406, 218, 205, 
811,216 206, 

(B.Ed) Rs:1800.00 811,216 206, 811,216 206, 
813, 214, 215 Rs:900.00 813, 214, 215 Ra:900.00 813,214, 215 
Rs:360.00 Rs:300.00 Rs:360.00

Total Rs:2160/ Total Rs:1200/ Total Rs:1260/ 

. 

Other Fees /q3d bo Ddds GM/OBC 
SCIST 

College Development Council Fund Budget Head No. Cat-I 
1 

406 24.00 24.00 
Career Guidance Service Fund 

2 
218 24.00 24.00 

Sports Fees 3 
205 48.00 50.00 

Sports Development Fund 4 811 48.00 50.00 
Rani Channmma University, Development Fund 5 

216 60.00 60.00 

Poor students aid fund 
206 24.00 24.00 

Youth Festival fund 
7 813 48.00 50.00 

Rani Channmma University Students's Benefit Scheme 
8 214 18.00 18.00 

Students Welfare Fund 
9 215 66.00 

Total Other Fees Rs:360/- Rs:300/ 

1. College Should retain Rs. 5/- per Candidate for Students Welfare activities meto sad za aangratod 
Horas dredg da.s/- nva anprdnge obrgzhmn sbrd sna utoisthbajed. 

2. Exemption for SC & ST Students deaso aTA/ar amDFIeR sng ad dotpotbd vokb, 

owdOO, 
oDd a sypmpobd ag xooderts bgo abmamoobrisb, aorma, aobzbo, zprieiors. 



OT-03 

Oior ki), Dngeo dgo - 04, gtaxavanikdp, aJer rad - 59mb8 

ehendesnid sotaroob E-mail: rcuregistrar@gmail.com Website: www.rcub.acin 

Ref No.: D/3¢mdS/b7o/0.ca/2018-19/ amo 2 8 SEP 20 
ta: 2018-19 mosod B.Ed &nexrt zod s dond h azd des s6 zn 0 
evees: ap bOsanv ebsioeds omod:18-09-2018 

Cat- 
GM/OBC SC/ST 

UG COURSES Registration Other Other Fee Registration Other 
Registration 

Fce Fee Fee 
Fee Fee 

Budget Head Budget Head Budget Head 
Nos Budget Head 

No:201 
Budget Head 

No:201 
Nos Nos Budget Head 

No:201 Under Graduate 406, 218, 205, 406, 218, 205, 
811, 216 206, 

406, 218, 205, 

811, 216 206, Professional Courses 811,216 206, 

(B.Ed) Rs:1800.00 813, 214, 215 Rs:900.00 Rs:900.00 813, 214, 215 813, 214, 215 

Rs:300.00 Rs:360.00 Rs:360.00 
Total Rs:2160/ Total Rs:1200/- Total Rs:1260/- 

. 

Other Fees /aad be asds GM/OBC SC/ST 

Budget Head No. Cat-I 
College Development Council Fund 1 406 24.00 24.00 

Career Guidance Service Fund 
2 218 24.00 24.00 

Sports Fees 
3 205 48.00 50.00 

Sports Development Fund 
811 48.00 50.00 

Rani Channmma University, Development Fund 
5 216 60.00 60.00 

Poor students aid fund 
6 206 24.00 24.00 

Youth Festival fund 
7 813 48.00 50.00 

Rani Channmma University Students's Benefit Scheme 
8 214 18.00 18.00 

Students Welfare Fund 
9 215 66.00 

Total Other Fees Rs:360/- Rs:300/- 

. College Should retain Rs. 5/- per Candidate for Students Welfare activities g3 odes 3ob a amprctos 
rornoAd cocs de.5/- re DOFtDD DotbrBabn avdbrtd aapa evzsoiotnzbzhcb. 

2. Exemption for SC & ST Students deado aTA/OTN FTeÅ Dg asi dodDatos evoe). 

DOzDe), 



Do-03 

Oiorkh, Dageab ugo - 04, gidoaabdhg, heraD - 6966 
E-mail: rcuregistrar@gmail.com Website: www.rcub.ac.in 

Ref No.: t3/3¥TDD/750/.a0/2017-18/ 16 13 JAN 2018 

GM/OBC SC/ST Cat-I 
UG COURSES Other Registration 

Fe 
Registration 

Fee 
Other Registration Other Fee 

Fee 
Fee Fee 

Budget Head 
Nos Budget Head Budget Head 

Budget Head 
No:201 

Budget Head 
No:201 

Nos Nos Budget Head 
No:201 406, 218, 205, 406, 218, 205, 406, 218, 205, 

Under Graduate Professional 
811, 216 206, 811, 216 206, 811,216 206, Courses (B.Ed) Rs:1500.00 813, 214, 215 Rs:750.00 813, 214, 215 Rs:750.00 813, 214, 215 

Rs:300.00 Rs:245.00 Rs:300.00 

Total Rs:1800/ Total Rs:995/- Total Rs:1050/- 

. o Other Fees /aad se Dsddrs Rs./da. 
Budget Head No. 

College Development Council Fund 1 406 20.00 

Career Guidance Service Fund 
2 218 20.00 

Sports Fees 
3 205 40.00 

Sports Development Fund 4 811 40.00 

Rani Channmma University, Development Fund 5 
216 50.00 

Poor students aid fund 
6 206 20.00 

Youth Festival fund 
7 813 40.00 

Rani Channmma University Students's Benefit Scheme (RCUSBS 8 214 15.00 

Students Welfare Fund 
9 215 55.00 

Total Other Fees Rs:300/ 

1 College Should retain Rs. 5/- per Candidate for Students Welfare activities ode mArood 

2. Exemption for SC &ST Students feso s7A/S N amprier sng no boractbd evo 

bozDed, 


